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April 2, 7997

Mr. Archie R. Crain
Scout Executive
Atlanta Area Council, No. 92

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT:

Bear Archie:

Thank vou for the detaileg information

This case has been reviewed with our at

Ineligibie Volunteer File.

Sincere?y,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration and Statistica) Service

eko

¢c: James D. Wilson, Southeast Region

sent concerni
torney and is

IRVIN 1. ROSENBERG

N9 the above Scouter,
oW on oyr permanent

|
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February 14, 1991

Mr. Paul Ernst, Director
Registration Service
National Council, Bsa

1325 West walnut Hill Lane
P. 0. Box 152079

Irving, Texas 75015-2079

Sincerely,

3

/ZﬁfZC—J

rchie R. Crain
Scout Executive

d

cc: Jim Wilson, SE Region

/\//1\‘ Member Agency: Counties Served: Carroll, Cherokee. Clavton, Cobb. Dakab, Dougias. Fulton, Gwinnerr, |
id - . . ’ N . . .- N . i
///' Meuopolitan Atlanta United Way Haralson, Newton, Paniding, Pickens. 1nd Rowidiain i

Covington-Newton County United Fund !
" CONF018784



BOY SCOuTS OF AMERICA

SOUTHEAST REGION
50 Chastain Center Boulevard
P.O. Box 440728
Kenn i 144

February 12, 1997

PERSONAL & CONFIDE NTIaAaL

REF: IRVING ROSENBERG cAsE

Mr. Archie Crain
Scout Executive -
Atlanta, gA

Dear Archie:

The Irvin Rosenberg case did originate ip the Atlanta Area Council. Enclosed
is a photocopy of the material we have in our fite.

You will note that Brad Nesheim sent the note to Paul Ernst. Let me know if
you have any questions,

Sincerely,

James D. Wilson
Assistant Regional Director

JOW:mjh

£l St
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

SOUTHEAST REGION
50 Chastain Center Boulevard
P.O. Box 440728

Kennesaw, Georiia 30144

February 6, 1991

PERSONAL & CONFIODENTTIAL

Mr. Archie Crain
Scout Executive
Atlanta, GA
REF: IRVING ROSENBERG CASE
Dear Archie:

This is our regional followup on the attached letter from Paul Ernst dated

February 1, 1997. I am also enclosing a copy of my letter dated July 13, 1990.

Please advise.

Sincerely,

James 0. Wilson
Assistant Regional Director

JOW:mjh

cc: Paul Ernst

CONF018786
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February 1, 1991

Mr. James D. Wilson
Assistant Regiornal Director
Southeast Region

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: IRVING ROSINBERS CASE

Dear Jim:

On July 13, You wrote to Archia Crain related to this individual. o¢p July 23,
sent you a COPY of this fila,

We have nor heard fronm Archie since that time. I 3ti1l do nor know what M .
Rosenburg really did. 1If you have thig information, we certainly would like
to have it, go we can substantiate refusal ip any location. At the present
time, I do not have any indication ag Co why he was Suspended from the Seonut
unit.

Thanks for your help.

Sincerely,

Paul Erast, Director
Reglstration and Statistical Service

bg

CONF018787
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA o it
SOUTHEAST REGION Y !

50 Chastain Center Boulevard
P.0. Box 440728

July 13, 1990

PERSONAL &

CANFIDENT IAL

Mr., Archie Crain
Scout Executive
Atlanta, Gga

REF:
Dear Archia:
We just received a
Case. To date,
this letter from Paul Ernst.

We would appreciate your sending us the following:

cOPY Of a letter from payl Ernst re;
we have recejved nothing on thig case for

IRVING ROSENBERG CASE

the Irvin Rosenberg
our files except for

1. A COpy of the letter denying Tegistration ang the attachment,

2. A copy of the Ineligible Yolunteer Record Sheet,

of other important
clippings, etc, per steps in
Maintaining Standards of Membership."
4. Accounts of steps taken By council,
Thanks for Your cooperation,

Sincerely,

James D. Wilson
Assistant Regional Oirector

JOW:m3h

Encl v

N/ \ \’b ‘ oA J
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July 6, 1990 FR~ SI1513 - 2 131566

Hr. Archie R. Crain
Scout Executive
Atlanta Area Council, MNo. g2

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: [RYIN ROSENBERG

Dear Archie:

In March 1990, we received information from you concerning the above named
individual. At that time, 1t was indicated that the Units with which Mr.

Rosenberg was associated removed him from registration . The unit number was
1513,

I am enclosing an Ineligible Yolunteer Record Sheet which I would like to have
completed, if Mr. Rosenberg should be placed on the Ineligible File. Please
complete this with as much information as You have available.

We would alsa like to have mare information concerning why he was suspended.
This is most important if we are to have file which wil} tead to refusal of
registration anywhere in the country.

Thanks for you help in campieting this file.

Sincerely,

T
Paul Ernst, Director o
Registration Service (. ,\ﬁle -
R C:D i X /"\) "q)
eka '%U"" ™ O e
~ B\t ) ) 4
P 1R
Enclosure €5 qvgiyﬁ” ;vujﬂ (=3
L\J 1 { /{_’:\“v
. 1N R \fﬂ
CC: Southeast Region 2 Le i {qv
& L S
A o
R .
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ATLANTA AREA COUNCIL
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

{00 Edgewood Ave., 4th Floor
Atlanta, Georgia 30303

7o //D@w/ Erngd
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MARK PENDERGAST

CONF018791



June 11, 1990 1G5 maa
Mr. Brad XNeshein

Director of Fileld Service

Atlanta Area Council, YNo. 52

PERSONAL AND CONTIDENTIAL SUBJECT: IRTVIN I0SENBERSG

I bate to becther ycu again, but I have not heard from vou since I

wrete on March 12, asking for an Inelfgible Volumteer Record Sheet on
the above named individual I am enclosing another one for your use,
1f Mz. Rosenberz did something to nrevent LGis registration with the
Boy Scouts of America.

hie

Pleage give us mora information concerning wiy this {adividual was
removed. We nust have tbis 30 we can close thls file by eithe
placing iz on the Ineligible Volunteer file or cancellilng our
correspondence,

Thanks for vour help {n this matter.

Sincarely,

a< tO‘L‘

Paul Ernst, Dir
Registration Servi

if
Enclosu

cc: Southeast Reglon
Archie R. Cratin, Scout Zzecutive~lo. 22

CONF018792



" March 19, 1990

Mr. Brad Nesheim
Director of Field Service
Atlanta Area Ccuncil, No. 42

PERSCNAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: [IRVIM ROSENBZRG

Jear Brad:

Thank you for your letter of Harch 9, concerning the above named
individual. It sounds as if he had caussd some real relationshin
problems before he was dismissed by the unit.

I am enclosing an ineligible Volunteer Record Sheet which [ would like
to have completed, if Hr. Rosenberg did something that would preavent
his registration anywbere in the council or in the country. Please
complete this with as auch information as you have available, if we
should go that direction.

We would, also, like o %now if you could get statements from the

Cubmastar or Committes Chairman related to these complaints. Perhaps,
someone would be willing to write up a narrative statement of what

occurred that caused this action.

Thanks for your help in naving a complete file, so that we know
whether registration shculd be refused on 3 permanent basis.

Sinceraly,

Paul Ernst, Oirectar
Registration Service

ag
Enclosure

cc: Southeast Regian
Archie R. Crain, Council No. 92

CONF018793



ATLANTA AREA4 COUNCIL

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

100 Edgewood Ave., dth Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303  Phone|| | N N EEEG

March 9, 1990

Mr. Paul Ernst,

Director of Registration
National Council

Bov Scouts of America
1325 West Walnut Hill Lane
P. O. Box 152079

Irving, Texas 75015-2079

Dear Paul:

I received a copyv of the attached letter todav from our District
Executive in the South Fulton District.

We have removed this man from our registration records.

I do not know the specifics of this man's removal, only that the
parents of the Scouts were most concerned about his recent behavior.

Thank vou.
ank vou ’ /// ;o
// e J ," (" // /
1 \ p - '__4.—’9' 7/‘-(,‘”

{ ya

A d—“,‘s‘y _.’__,/':")‘\. -~
'« .

Brad Nesheim
Director of Field Service

fm

Counties Served: Carroil. Cherokee, Clavton. Cobb, Dekaib, Dougias. Fulton. Gwinnett, |
o |

Z Member Agency:
*(.‘-, \e. o LI T rr R A e o i t

NT Ll
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MARCH 7,1990

Dear Parents,

By now each of you should have been contacted by myself
or Mr. Mitchell, notlfylng you that Mr. Irvin Rosenberg Is
no longer afflllated with Pack/Troop 1513.

Under B.S.A bylaws you (the parent) must be notlfled by
phone or letter, whenever an adult leader is dismlssed from
dutles In your scouts unlt. Therefore, anyoutings that your

son conducts with Mr. Rosenberg, Is that of your consent,

e

néne naving to Jdu wilh Pack/Troop 13513, Scuth Suitlon 335a

Distrlict or The Atlanta Area Council.

For more Information you can contact D’Avante Parks at

_‘

Slncer=ly, ////—\\\
RYLL O et

D7Avante D. Parks
Cutmaster

CONF018795



Pack/Troop 1513

lanta, Georgia 30331

At
February 23, 1990

Decatur, GA 30033

Dear Mr. Rosenberg,

I regret due to par=nt and scout complaints your registration
with Pack/Troap 1513 will be pulled. Thus, you must resign from
any positions and duties that you may have with this unit.

ing with D'Avante Parks (cubmaster)
and Mark Pendergast (South F on District Executive), to vcice
thelr complaints. The Boy 3 ts of America bylaws implies that
2ach scoutmaster maintains a positive relationship with both the
scouts and thnelr parants. It is apparent that this relationship
hNas not been established. In the interest of both parties, it was
decided that vou must dissolve any involvement with the unit at

this =Zime.

If you have any questions olease contact D'Avanta Parks _

or Mark Pendergast

Parents of scouts called a m

[Ny B

e
u
C

QO 1= (o

c: Mark Pandercas:
Barzcara 3rewscsr
Fils
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